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Jan 27-Feb 9, 2023

ARTS & CULTURE
Feb 2,9: Geeks Who Drink Thursday Thro
wdown. Post Chicken and Beer. From: 4:00 PM
to 9:00 PM

Jan 28,30 & Feb 1,4,6,8: Acrylic Pour Paintin
g Class. Inspired Artisan Market & Studio. See 
website

Jan 28,30 & Feb 4,6: Alcohol Ink Landscape 
Class. Inspired Artisan Market & Studio. From: 
1:00 PM to 2:00 PM

Jan 27 & Feb 3: Alcohol Ink Landscape Clas
s. Inspired Artisan Market & Studio. From: 4:00 
PM to 5:00 PM

Jan 27 & Feb 1,3,8: Inktense Totebag Class.
Inspired Artisan Market & Studio. From: 1:00 PM
to 2:30 PM

Jan 27,28,29 & Feb 3,4,5: Felted Hummingbi
rds Class. Inspired Artisan Market & Studio. 1
1 AM Thursdays; 1 PM Fridays and Saturdays

Jan 29 & Feb 5: Fused Glass Necklace Clas
s. Inspired Artisan Market & Studio. From: 1:00 
PM to 2:30 PM

Jan 27 & Feb 3: Fused Glass Necklace Clas
s. Inspired Artisan Market & Studio. From: 11:00
AM to 12:30 PM

Feb 1: Open Mic at Avant Garde Aleworks.
Avant Garde Aleworks. From: 5:00 PM to 8:00 
PM

Jan 28 & Feb 4: Pryography Wood Burning 
Wall Hanging Class. Inspired Artisan Market &
Studio. From: 4:00 PM to 5:30 PM

Feb 3: Art Groove at Earthwood Artisans. E
arthwood Artisans. From: 5:00 PM to 7:00 PM

Jan 31 & Feb 7: Vinyl Night at Avant Garde A
leworks. Avant Garde Aleworks.

Jan 31 & Feb 7: WTF! The Wheel Trivia Fun.
Wheel Bar. From: 7:00 PM to 9:00 PM

Jan 28: Listening Show with Daniel Rodrig
uez, Clay Rose, & Phoebe Hunt. Lonigans. F
rom: 7:00 PM to 9:30 PM

Feb 2: Game Night. Avant Garde Aleworks. St
arting: 5:00 PM

Jan 27,28,29,30: Autumn Alcohol Ink Light 
Box. Inspired Artisan Market & Studio. From: 11
:00 AM to 12:00 PM, 12:00 PM to 1:00 PM, 1:00 
PM to 2:00 PM, 2:00 PM to 3:00 PM, 3:00 PM to 4
:00 PM, 4:00 PM to 5:00 PM

Feb 3: Dakota Gray Band Live in the Tastin
g Room. Snowy Peaks Winery. From: 4:00 PM 
to 6:00 PM

Jan 27,28,29,30 & Feb 3,4,5,6: Meet The New
Artists. Art Center of Estes Park.

ENTERTAINMENT & NIGHTLIFE
Feb 1,8: Boozy Bingo! Sponsored by Deep 
Eddy Vodka. The Barrel. From: 6:00 PM to 9:00
PM

FESTIVALS & SPECIAL EVENT
S

Feb 4: Wine & Chocolate Festival. Estes Par

Feb 3: Wine and Chocolate Pairing Dinner.
Twin Owls Steakhouse. 6:00-9:00

KIDS & FAMILY
Jan 29: NFL Sunday Ticket @ The Barrel. Th
e Barrel. From: 11:00 AM to 9:00 PM

Jan 27,28,29,30: Autumn Alcohol Ink Light 
Box. Inspired Artisan Market & Studio. From: 11
:00 AM to 12:00 PM, 12:00 PM to 1:00 PM, 1:00 
PM to 2:00 PM, 2:00 PM to 3:00 PM, 3:00 PM to 4
:00 PM, 4:00 PM to 5:00 PM

Jan 28,29,30 & Feb 4,5,6: Hydro Dipped Mug
s. Inspired Artisan Market & Studio. 11:00, 12:0
0, 1:00, 2:00, 3:00, 4:00

Jan 31 & Feb 7: Vinyl Night at Avant Garde A
leworks. Avant Garde Aleworks.

Feb 3: Art Groove at Earthwood Artisans. E
arthwood Artisans. From: 5:00 PM to 7:00 PM

Jan 28 & Feb 4: Pryography Wood Burning 
Wall Hanging Class. Inspired Artisan Market &
Studio. From: 4:00 PM to 5:30 PM

Feb 1: Open Mic at Avant Garde Aleworks.
Avant Garde Aleworks. From: 5:00 PM to 8:00 
PM

Jan 27 & Feb 3: Fused Glass Necklace Clas
s. Inspired Artisan Market & Studio. From: 11:00
AM to 12:30 PM

Jan 29 & Feb 5: Fused Glass Necklace Clas
s. Inspired Artisan Market & Studio. From: 1:00 
PM to 2:30 PM

Jan 27,28,29 & Feb 3,4,5: Felted Hummingbi
rds Class. Inspired Artisan Market & Studio. 1
1 AM Thursdays; 1 PM Fridays and Saturdays

Jan 27 & Feb 1,3,8: Inktense Totebag Class.
Inspired Artisan Market & Studio. From: 1:00 PM
to 2:30 PM

Jan 27 & Feb 3: Alcohol Ink Landscape Clas
s. Inspired Artisan Market & Studio. From: 4:00 
PM to 5:00 PM

Jan 28,30 & Feb 4,6: Alcohol Ink Landscape 
Class. Inspired Artisan Market & Studio. From: 
1:00 PM to 2:00 PM

Jan 28,30 & Feb 1,4,6,8: Acrylic Pour Paintin
g Class. Inspired Artisan Market & Studio. See 
website

Feb 3: Live Jazz by Max Wagner & Stu Mac
Askie. Earthwood Collections. From: 5:00 PM t
o 7:00 PM

Jan 27 & Feb 3: Tie-Dye Friday: Make Your 
Own Tie-Dye T-shirt. Inspired Artisan Market 
& Studio. 11 AM, 12 PM & 1 PM

Jan 28,29,30 & Feb 1,4,5,6,8: Hydro Dipped T
umblers. Inspired Artisan Market & Studio. Se
e website

LIVE MUSIC & CONCERTS
Feb 3: Live Jazz by Max Wagner & Stu Mac
Askie. Earthwood Collections. From: 5:00 PM t
o 7:00 PM

Jan 31: Jon Pickett (Chain Station) acousti
c. The Rock Inn Mountain Tavern. From: 5:00 P

Jan 27,28 & Feb 2,3,4,9: James Davis Spanis
h & Classical Guitar. Twin Owls Steakhouse.

Feb 4: Wine & Chocolate Festival. Estes Par
k Events Complex. From: 12:00 PM to 5:00 PM

Feb 1,8: Local Bluegrass Pick. Twin Owls St
eakhouse.

Jan 28: Listening Show with Daniel Rodrig
uez, Clay Rose, & Phoebe Hunt. Lonigans. F
rom: 7:00 PM to 9:30 PM

Jan 28: The Queen's Ball. The Stanley Hotel C
oncert Hall. From: 5:00 PM to 8:00 PM

Feb 3: Jason Hicks (Blue Canyon Boys) Ac
oustic. The Rock Inn Mountain Tavern. From: 5:
00 PM to 8:00 PM

Feb 3: Dakota Gray Band Live in the Tastin
g Room. Snowy Peaks Winery. From: 4:00 PM 
to 6:00 PM

SEMINARS & CLASSES
Jan 30: Paella Party. Estes Valley Community 
Center. From: 5:30 PM to 7:00 PM

Feb 4: Beginning Crochet - Peaks & Valley
s Scarf. Estes Valley Community Center. From: 
10:00 AM to 11:00 AM

Jan 28,29,30 & Feb 4,5,6: Hydro Dipped Mug
s. Inspired Artisan Market & Studio. 11:00, 12:0
0, 1:00, 2:00, 3:00, 4:00

Jan 27,28,29,30: Autumn Alcohol Ink Light 
Box. Inspired Artisan Market & Studio. From: 11
:00 AM to 12:00 PM, 12:00 PM to 1:00 PM, 1:00 
PM to 2:00 PM, 2:00 PM to 3:00 PM, 3:00 PM to 4
:00 PM, 4:00 PM to 5:00 PM

Jan 28: Listening Show with Daniel Rodrig
uez, Clay Rose, & Phoebe Hunt. Lonigans. F
rom: 7:00 PM to 9:30 PM

Jan 28 & Feb 4: Pryography Wood Burning 
Wall Hanging Class. Inspired Artisan Market &
Studio. From: 4:00 PM to 5:30 PM

Jan 27 & Feb 1,3,8: Inktense Totebag Class.
Inspired Artisan Market & Studio. From: 1:00 PM
to 2:30 PM

Jan 27,28,29 & Feb 3,4,5: Felted Hummingbi
rds Class. Inspired Artisan Market & Studio. 1
1 AM Thursdays; 1 PM Fridays and Saturdays

Jan 29 & Feb 5: Fused Glass Necklace Clas
s. Inspired Artisan Market & Studio. From: 1:00 
PM to 2:30 PM

Jan 27 & Feb 3: Fused Glass Necklace Clas
s. Inspired Artisan Market & Studio. From: 11:00
AM to 12:30 PM

Jan 28,30 & Feb 1,4,6,8: Acrylic Pour Paintin
g Class. Inspired Artisan Market & Studio. See 
website

Jan 28,30 & Feb 4,6: Alcohol Ink Landscape 
Class. Inspired Artisan Market & Studio. From: 
1:00 PM to 2:00 PM

Jan 27 & Feb 3: Alcohol Ink Landscape Clas
s. Inspired Artisan Market & Studio. From: 4:00 
PM to 5:00 PM

Jan 28,29,30 & Feb 1,4,5,6,8: Hydro Dipped T



k Events Complex. From: 12:00 PM to 5:00 PM

Jan 28: The Queen's Ball. The Stanley Hotel C
oncert Hall. From: 5:00 PM to 8:00 PM

FOOD & DRINK
Feb 4: Wine & Chocolate Festival. Estes Par
k Events Complex. From: 12:00 PM to 5:00 PM

Feb 9: Pasta & Sauce Cookery Cooking Cla
ss. The Bird's Nest. Starting: 5:30 PM

M to 8:00 PM

Feb 1: Geoff Clark Acoustic. The Rock Inn M
ountain Tavern. From: 5:00 PM to 8:00 PM

Jan 27: Alex Thoele (chain station) - acous
tic. The Rock Inn Mountain Tavern. From: 5:00 P
M to 8:00 PM

Feb 1: Open Mic at Avant Garde Aleworks.
Avant Garde Aleworks. From: 5:00 PM to 8:00 
PM

Feb 3: Art Groove at Earthwood Artisans. E
arthwood Artisans. From: 5:00 PM to 7:00 PM

Jan 31 & Feb 7: Vinyl Night at Avant Garde A
leworks. Avant Garde Aleworks.

umblers. Inspired Artisan Market & Studio. Se
e website

Jan 27 & Feb 3: Tie-Dye Friday: Make Your 
Own Tie-Dye T-shirt. Inspired Artisan Market 
& Studio. 11 AM, 12 PM & 1 PM

SPORTS & OUTDOORS
Jan 29: NFL Sunday Ticket @ The Barrel. Th
e Barrel. From: 11:00 AM to 9:00 PM
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